Sarja
LvV1
LvV1
LvV1

LTI LKL

M20
M20

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

=2

Y16

Etunimi
Hannu
Kari
Pekka

Sakari
Janne
Tommi
Lassi
Eemeli
Eino
Henri
Henri
Ville
Christian
Jukka
Juha

Kaarlo
Aleksi

Tero
Marko
Timo
Mika
Mika
Jari
Aki
Juha
Esa
Anssi
Jarmo
Kimmo
Matti
Jari
Petri

Jaana
Satu

Nea

Konsta

Laporte GP 2025 Skeet

Hyvinkdan Ampumaurheilukeskus 28. - 29.6.2025
ilmoittautuneet tilanne 24.6.2025

Sukunimi
Laine
Sankala
Sjéman

Drees
Himanka
Kaipia
Kauppinen
Kurki
Peltomaki
Puska
Raty
Salonen
Sippel

Tolli
Vyyryldinen

Salonen
Uotila
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Kaura
Kinnula
Kyyhkynen
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Liukkonen
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Luojus
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Seura

Hyvinkaan Metsastysampujat
Hyvinkaan Metsastysampujat
Vihdin Ampumaseura

Oulun Seudun Haulikkoampujat
Lounais-Hameen Ampujat
Kaakkois-Suomen Haulikkoampujat
Ala-Hameen Ampujat
Ala-Hameen Ampujat
Ala-Hameen Ampujat
Langelmden Seudun Ampujat
Salon Seudun Ampujat

Euran Seudun Ampujat
Mikkelin Ampujat

Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Euran Seudun Ampujat

Euran Seudun Ampujat
Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Ala-Hameen Ampujat
Perdseindjoen metsastysseura
Ala-Hdameen Ampujat

Hyvinkaan Metsdstysampujat
Ala-Hdameen Ampujat

Keski-Savon Ampujat
Kaakkois-Suomen Haulikkoampujat
Tampereen Seudun Haulikkoampujat
Hyvinkdaan Metsastysampujat
Oulun Seudun Haulikkoampujat
Hyvinkaan Metsastysampujat
Satakunnan Ampujat

Kauhajoen Ampujat

Ala-Hdmeen Ampujat

Ylistaron Metsastysseura

Lounais-Hameen Ampujat
Hyvinkdadn Metsdstysampujat

Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Salon Seudun Ampujat
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Laporte GP 2025 Skeet

Hyvinkdan Ampumaurheilukeskus 28. - 29.6.2025
ilmoittautuneet tilanne 24.6.2025

Etunimi Sukunimi Seuran lyhenne Seura

Anssi Hemmo TSHA Tampereen Seudun Haulikkoampujat
Juha Kaipia K-SHa Kaakkois-Suomen Haulikkoampujat
Pasi Korhonen HyMa Hyvinkdaan Metsastysampujat
Jarmo Kukila YMS Ylistaron Metsastysseura

Arto Laakso A-HA Ala-Hdmeen Ampujat

Harri Lehtimaki KhjA Kauhajoen Ampujat

Toivo Lyly A-HA Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Aki Mattila NoSA Nokian Seudun Ampujat

Kari Mikkonen KeSA Keski-Savon Ampujat

Arto Pentti K-SHa Kaakkois-Suomen Haulikkoampujat
Pauli Pietarila TSHA Tampereen Seudun Haulikkoampujat
Heikki Salonen A-HA Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Keith Torttila HyMa Hyvinkdaan Metsastysampujat
Jorma Vaisdnen SSG Sibbo Skyttegille

Sakari Wihanto A-HA Ala-Hameen Ampujat

Mikko Aaltonen HyMa Hyvinkdaan Metsastysampujat

Pauli Hollo LL Loimaan Laukojat

Tapani Korpi PMS Perdaseindjoen metsastysseura
Jukka Matikainen NoSA Nokian Seudun Ampujat

Hartte Ojanen HyMa Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat

Sirpa Ojanen HyMa Hyvinkdaan Metsastysampujat

Urho Rossi VAMSA Vammalan Seudun Ampujat

Jan Sippel MA Mikkelin Ampujat

Arto Makela KurA Kurikan Ampujat

Martti Perho LL Loimaan Laukojat

Matti Halme HyMa Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat

Tauno Lappeteldinen HyMa Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat



